
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  

Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr.   
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

A & P WINES & SPIRITS  
282 ELM STREET, NEW CANAAN, CT 

LIP.12792 
 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $500.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 
 AUGUST 18, 2008  

  
This suspension has been imposed for violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
 

§30-114(b)(2)   Beer keg identification and receipt requirements 
§30-114(2) Beer keg identification and receipt requirements 

                §30-6-A27(c)    Records of liquor purchases and sales 


